

CITY OF SMYRNA
BID TABULTATION FOR SMYRNA ATMS (RFP 15-021)

				World Fiber Technologies, Inc.		RJ Haynie & Associates, Inc	
Item Number	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	38,220.36	38,220.36	68,750.00	68,750.00
615-1200	DIRECTIONAL DRILL, 3"	LF	23405	14.50	339,372.50	5.50	128,727.50
639-1335	TREATED TIMBER POLE, CLASS 3, 35 FT	EA	20	1,226.74	24,534.80	950.00	19,000.00
639-1600	GUY AND ANCHOR ASSEMBLY	EA	48	411.80	19,766.40	450.00	21,600.00
639-2001	1/4" GALVANIZED STEEL STRAND	LF	66360	1.78	118,120.80	2.50	165,900.00
647-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTER	LS	1	5,826.42	5,826.42	7,500.00	7,500.00
647-1000	TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION NO.1	LS	1	187,975.93	187,975.93	468,110.00	468,110.00
647-2140	PULL BOX, TP4	EA	39	2,350.79	91,680.81	1,725.00	67,275.00
647-2150	PULL BOX, TP5	EA	4	2,665.17	10,660.68	2,310.00	9,240.00
682-6233	TP3 2" NON-METAL CONDUIT	LF	23970	1.18	28,284.60	12.00	287,640.00
935-1117	OUTSIDE PLANT FIBER OPTIC CABLE, LOOSE TUBE, SINGLE MODE, 96 FIBER, PULLED INTO CONDUIT	LF	45550	2.37	107,953.50	2.35	107,042.50
935-1117	OUTSIDE PLANT FIBER OPTIC CABLE, LOOSE TUBE, SINGLE MODE, 96 FIBER, LASHED	LF	81710	3.03	247,581.30	2.35	192,018.50
935-1512	OUTSIDE PLANT FIBER OPTIC CABLE, DROP, SINGLE-MODE, 12 FIBER	LF	12925	2.62	33,863.50	1.50	19,387.50
935-3102	FIBER OPTIC CLOSURE, UNDERGROUND (SEALED) 12 FIBER	EA	14	499.39	6,991.46	760.00	10,640.00
935-3107	FIBER OPTIC CLOSURE, UNDERGROUND (SEALED) 96 FIBER	EA	3	650.36	1,951.08	880.00	2,640.00
935-3202	FIBER OPTIC CLOSURE, AERIAL (SEALED) 12 FIBER	EA	20	513.78	10,275.60	880.00	17,600.00
935-3402	FIBER OPTIC CLOSURE, FDC, (RACK MOUNTED) 12 FIBER	EA	40	699.06	27,962.40	640.00	25,600.00
935-3407	FIBER OPTIC CLOSURE, FDC, (RACK MOUNTED) 96 FIBER	EA	9	908.13	8,173.17	3,580.00	32,220.00
935-4010	FIBER OPTIC SPLICE, FUSION	EA	1832	28.31	51,863.92	45.00	82,440.00
935-5030	FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL, LC, SM	EA	218	101.10	22,039.80	20.00	4,360.00
935-5030	FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL, ST, SM	EA	720	90.57	65,210.40	20.00	14,400.00
935-5060	FIBER OPTIC SNOWSHOE	EA	126	141.71	17,855.46	125.00	15,750.00
935-8000	TESTING (FIBER)	EA	45	188.59	8,486.55	585.00	26,325.00
936-1001	TYPE C CCTV CAMERA	EA	5	8,077.29	40,386.45	5,580.00	27,900.00
936-8000	TESTING (CCTV)	EA	5	238.88	1,194.40	600.00	3,000.00
939-4040	TYPE D CABINET	EA	5	7,155.72	35,778.60	4,860.00	24,300.00
	CONSTRUCTION CONTINGENCY	LS	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00

	Total Base Bid:	1,602,010.89	Total Base Bid:	1,899,366.00
	Bid Form Amount:	1,602,010.89	Bid Form Amount:	1,911,622.50
	Difference:	0.00	Difference:	-12,256.50